
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73085064 7PSSDB 19.53 5.95 116.20

73085113 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 19.59 5.95 116.56

73085183 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.61 4.95 97.07

73085224 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 19.64 4.55 89.36

73085263 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.59 5.95 116.56

73085300 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 19.74 4.95 97.71

73085330 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 19.65 6.20 121.83

73085350 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 19.61 4.55 89.23

73085381 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 19.63 4.95 97.17

73085414 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 19.70 5.95 117.22

73085465 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.65 4.95 97.27

73085496 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.65 4.95 97.27

73085540 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 19.59 5.95 116.56

73085590 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 19.56 4.95 96.82

73085621 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 19.63 5.95 116.80

73085667 P3 - 116900 5PSSDB 19.59 5.95 116.56

73085711 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.66 4.95 97.32

73085753 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 19.54 5.95 116.26

73085813 P3 - 116796 7PSSDB 19.66 5.45 107.15

73085849 P3 - (105933) Paving & Utility Ipmp Cedarspur & Burkhardt BS-TON 19.59 7.25 142.03

73085901 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 19.51 4.95 96.57

73085942 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 19.65 6.20 121.83

73085990 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.56 4.95 96.82

73086055 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 19.59 4.95 96.97

73086275 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.66 5.95 116.98

73086312 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.69 4.40 86.64

73086342 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 19.58 3.50 68.53

73086356 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 19.72 5.95 117.33

73086411 5PSSDB 19.64 4.55 89.36

3053.98

5% -152.70

SUBTOTAL 2901.28

-$635.80

TOTAL $2265.48

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 3/8/2025

Walter Pena Escalona R004668

3421

D242

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 112410

P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



